
(Lovol Ag) Shandong Weichai Lovol International 
Trading Co., Ltd. 
Na Chen
Dir #:+86 536 7527358  

(Lovol Ag) Shandong Weichai Lovol International 
Trading Co., Ltd. 
Zhenlin Sun
Chief of Marketing Department
Dir #:86 18612853993  
zhenlinsun2016@163.com

Bad Boy Mowers 
Michael Balser
Software Engineer
Dir #:+1 870-698-0090  Mo #:870-262-7008
michael.balser@badboymowers.com

Bad Boy Mowers 
Grant Patterson
Sales Department
Dir #:+1 870-698-0090 ext 6896  Mo #:870.376.6551
grant.patterson@badboycountry.com

Bush Hog, Inc. 
(Alamo Group Inc)
Jule Booker
Parts Merchandising Manager
Dir #:334-874-2791  
jule.booker@bushhog.com

(Lovol Ag) Shandong Weichai Lovol International 
Trading Co., Ltd.
Guodong Liu
Data Management
Co #:+86 536 7527039  Mo #:15689278766

AGCO Corporation
Frank Roginski (R) (BR) (PS)
Advanced Business System Analyst
Dir #:770-813-6009  Mo #:770-634-1816  cell
frank.roginski@agcocorp.com

Bad Boy Mowers
Ben Housch
Business Unit Manager
Dir #:+1 706-859-1394  
ben.housch@badboytractors.com

Bad Boy Mowers
Ryan Sanders
Software Engineer
Dir #:+1 870-698-0090  
ryan.sanders@badboymowers.com

CLAAS of America, Inc.
Bob Armstrong
Vice President of Product and Marketing
Dir #:402-861-1092  Mo #:402-618-3984

Roster(s): Agricultural Equipment Statistics Committee

Chair Michael Porter, Deere & Company

SEC Representative Dawn M. Ditzenberger, Kuhn North America, Inc.
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CLAAS of America, Inc. 
Markus Dammermann (PS)
Sales Operations Manager
Dir #:+1 402-861-1074  Mo #:402-960-6581
markus.dammermann@claas.com

CNH Industrial America LLC 
James Shanholtzer (PS)
Sr. Manager Commercial Operations
Dir #:+1 262-636-6634  
james.shanholtzer@cnhind.com

Doosan Bobcat North America, Inc. 
Sheree Fletcher
SIOP Analyst
Dir #:+1 701-241-8730  
sheree.fletcher@doosan.com

Doosan Bobcat North America, Inc. 
YoungGun You
Director of Global Data Science
Dir #:+1 701-367-5551  
younggun.you@doosan.com

Equipment Technologies Inc 
Brent Stiers
CFO
Dir #:317-210-7074  
brent.stiers@etsprayers.com

Hagie Manufacturing Company, LLC 
(Deere & Company)
Amber Kohlhaas
Communications Manager
Dir #:515-532-2861  
akohlhaas@hagie.com

CNH Industrial America LLC
Rachel Martinezdelacotera
Marketing Operations Manager
Dir #:+1 262-672-5320  Mo #:262-672-5320
rachel.martinezdelacotera@cnhind.com

Deere & Company
Michael (Mike) Porter (R) (BR) (PS)
Market Information Catalyst
Dir #:+1 309-765-4134  Mo #:309-732-6484
portermichaelh@johndeere.com

Doosan Bobcat North America, Inc.
Matthew Kettner
Director, Product Management Loaders
Dir #:+1 701-476-4262  
matthew.kettner@doosan.com

Equipment Technologies Inc
Tammie Forler
AEM Reporter
Dir #:+1 317-834-4500  
tammie.forler@etsprayers.com

Hagie Manufacturing Company, LLC
(Deere & Company)
John Hagie
President
Dir #:515-532-2861  

Hagie Manufacturing Company, LLC
(Deere & Company)
Angela (Angie) Stallkamp
Business Operations Manager
Dir #:515-532-2861  
astallkamp@hagie.com

Horsch LLC
(Harper Industries, Inc.)
Marne Neiger
Project Manager
Dir #:701-532-1000 x407  
marne.neiger@horsch.com
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Honey Bee Manufacturing Ltd. 
Spencer Groth
Marketing Manager
Dir #:1 306-296-2297  
spencer.groth@honeybee.ca

ICS Blount, Inc. 
(Oregon Tool)
Sheryl Broers (R) (BR)
Executive Administrative Assistant
Dir #:+1 815-732-9563  Mo #:815-973-4656
sheryl.broers@blount.com

International Tractors Limited 
Ankit Yadav
Deputy Manager (Sales- International Business)
Dir #:+91-99714 23360  
ankit.yadav@solistractors.com

JCB Inc 
Ken Bianco
VP Commercial Operations
Dir #:+1 912-447-2000  Mo #:+1 912-844-6945 cell
ken.bianco@jcb.com

John Deere Construction & Forestry Division 
(Deere & Company)
Jessica Peters (R) (BR)
Manager, Global Marketing Analytics
Co #:309-765-4645  
petersjessicaa@johndeere.com

JOST Agriculture Inc. 
Gerald Hazelaar (R) (BR)
VP of Sales
Dir #:+1 513-939-4619  
gerald.hazelaar@jost-world.com

International Tractors Limited
Vishal Kumar
Assistant General Manager
Dir #:+1 479 252 601  Mo #:+91 99101 01831
vishal.kumar@solistractors.com

Ironcraft LLC
Ann-Marie Sepich (R)
Statistics Reporter
Dir #:+1 317-922-3977  
asepich@ironcraftco.com

JCB Inc
Patrick Crowley
Business Data Intelligence Manager 
Dir #:+1 912-508-2715  
patrick.crowley@jcb.com

JOST Agriculture Inc.
Eric Brenneman
Director of Finance
Co #:+1 864-962-3999  
eric.brenneman@alotn.com

JOST Agriculture Inc.
Brooke Hendrickson (R)
Dealer Sales & Marketing Admin
Dir #:+1 864-962-3999  
brooke.hendrickson@jost-world.com

Kioti Tractor Div Daedong-USA Inc
Brian Wallen
Market Intelligence Manager
Dir #:919-374-5064  
bwallen@kiotitractor.com
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Kinze Manufacturing, Inc. 
Jamie Boley (R)
Principal Data Scientist
Dir #:+1 319-668-1300 ext 3623  
jamie.boley@kinze.com

Krone NA Inc 
Dan Witherspoon (R) (PS)
VP Organizational Development
Dir #:662-913-7118  
dan.witherspoon@krone-na.com

Kubota Canada Ltd. 
(Kubota North America Corporation)
Andrew Marshall (R) (BR)
Vice-President Sales, Marketing and business 
development
Dir #:905-294-7477  Mo #:(905) 767-5457
andrew.marshall@kubota.com

Kubota Tractor Corporation 
(Kubota North America Corporation)
Calinda Lucas (R) (PS)
Sr. Data Analyst
Dir #:817-756-1171  
Calinda.lucas@kubota.com

Kuhn North America, Inc. 
Jake Hougan (R) (PS)
Dealer Development Analyst
Dir #:+1 608-897-2131 ext 2020  
jake.hougan@kuhn.com

LS Tractor USA LLC 
Huey Kim (R) (BR) (PS)
Sr. Sales Planning Manager
Dir #:(252) 984-4045  
huey.kim@lstractorusa.com

Kubota Canada Ltd.
(Kubota North America Corporation)
Marcelo Bastos (R)
Market Planner
Dir #:905-294-7477  
marcelo.bastos@kubota.com

Kubota North America Corporation
Rima Idir
Sales Operations Manager
Dir #:+1 817-756-1171  Mo #:(682) 220-3723
rima.idir@kubota.com

Kuhn North America, Inc.
Dawn Ditzenberger
Dealer Development Manager
Dir #:608-897-4508 x 2100  
dawn.ditzenberger@kuhn.com

Lemken Canada Inc.
Sebastian Pick
Controller
Dir #:+49 2802 81 273  
s.pick@lemken.com

LS Tractor USA LLC
Carl Peterson (R) (BR)
Sales Operations Manager
Dir #:+1 252-293-1224  Mo #:6825524810
carl.peterson@lstractorusa.com

Mahindra USA Inc
Todd Adair
Dir #:+1 281-449-7771  Mo #:832.795.5388
adair.todd@mahindra.com
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LS Tractor USA LLC 
Ramley Porro (R)
Dir #:+1 252-984-4040  
ramley.porro@lstractorusa.com

Mahindra USA Inc 
Martin Cisneros
Senior Manager Marketing Communications
Dir #:281-449-7771x1126  
martin.cisneros@mahindrausa.com

MASCHIO GASPARDO S.p.A. 
Alessandro Cicala (R)
Business Analyst
Dir #:+39 02 82284000  
acicala@maschiogaspardo.com

Maschio-Gaspardo North America 
Alixx Boynton (R)
Sales Administration
Dir #:+1 563-659-6400  
aboynton@maschiogaspardo.com

New Holland Agriculture 
(CNH Industrial America LLC)
Lee Steinbeiser (R)
Sales Operations
Dir #:717- 355-1121  
lee.steinbeiser@newholland.com

Oregon Tool 
Anthony Welty (R) (PS)
Product Manager
Dir #:815-732-9632  
anthony.welty@blount.com

Mahindra USA Inc
Vaibhav  Singh (R) (BR)
Head-Commercial  Finance Dept
Dir #:+1 281-449-7771  
singh.vaibhav2@mahindra.com

Maschio-Gaspardo North America
Jeff Akel (R) (BR)
General Manager
Dir #:+1 563-659-6400  
jakel@maschiogaspardo.com

Maschio-Gaspardo North America
Jon Stephenson
Sales Director
Dir #:+1 563-321-7969  Mo #:563-321-7969
jstephenson@maschiogaspardo.com

Oregon Tool
Andrew  Canfield (R)
Senior Business Analyst
Dir #:+1 815-732-2141  
Andrew.Canfield@oregontool.com

PÖTTINGER US Inc.
Stefan Amering (R)
Area Sales Manager 
Co #:+1 219-510-5534  Mo #:+43 664 80380-2693
stefan.amering@poettinger.at

PÖTTINGER US Inc.
Sabine Hankiewicz
Administration and Marketing
Dir #:+1 219-510-5534  
sabine.hankiewicz@poettinger.us
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PÖTTINGER US Inc. 
Andrew Brown
President & CEO
Dir #:+1 219-510-5534  
andrew.brown@poettinger.us

Reesink Canada Wholesale 
Joe Diluca
Manager
Dir #:431-338-6300  
joe@reesinkcw.ca

RhinoAg 
(Alamo Group Inc)
Debbie Williams
Promotion Manager
Dir #:800-221-2855 – ext. 2200  
dwilliams@alamo-group.com

Super Products LLC 
(Alamo Group Inc)
Becca Corrao
Director of Marketing
Dir #:+1 262-784-7100  
rcorrao@superproducts.com

Trimble, Inc. 
Guillermo Perez-Iturbe
Regional Sales Manager
Co #:+1 720-887-6100  
guillermo_perez-iturbe@trimble.com

TYM North America, Inc 
Rithin Parupalli (R)
Dealer Development Analyst
Dir #:+1 706-290-2500  Mo #:678-294-9814
rithin.parupalli@tym-usa.com

Reesink Canada Wholesale
Ronaliza  (Rona) Valdez
Sales and Warranty Administrator
Dir #:647-629-3463  
ronaliza.valdez@reesinkcw.ca

Same Deutz-Fahr Italia spa
Marco Ferri
Product Marketing Support
Dir #:011 39 0363 421 802  
marco.ferri@sdfgroup.com

Topcon Positioning Systems, Inc.
Michael (Mike) Gomes
Vice President, Sustainability & Global CSR
Dir #:+1 925-245-8461  
mgomes@topcon.com

TYM North America, Inc
Jake Holleman (R) (BR)
Dir #:+1 901-356-8170  Mo #:1 901-356-8170
jake.holleman@tym-usa.com

Vermeer Corporation
Rose Chamra
Market Intelligence Specialist
Dir #:641-621-7239  
rchamra@vermeer.com

Vermeer Corporation
Nate (Nathan) Huisman
Senior Data Analyst
Co #:641-628-3141  
nhuisman@vermeer.com
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Vermeer Corporation 
Kyle Gauley
Market and Business Insights Manager
Dir #:641-621-7321  
kgauley@vermeer.com

Worksaver Inc 
Michael (Mike) Kloster
President
Dir #:217-324-5973  Mo #:217-710-3231
mikek@worksaver.com

Yanmar America Corporation 
Taeko  Watson (R)
Marketing
Dir #:+1 770-877-7786  
taeko_watson@yanmar.com

Worksaver Inc
Orville Stokes
Co #:217-324-5973  
orville@worksaver.com

(R) = Reporter
(BR) = Backup Reporter
(PS) = Product Specialist
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